



Moondance Desse

650013 - Pumpkin Cheesecake Mini Gluten Free

Perfect for the holidays! Everyone will love this individual creamy pumpkin cheesecake baked on a pecan gingersnap crust. With hints of cinnamon, ginger, and nutmeg, this is a seasonal favorite!



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 1  
Serving size 4.00Z (4oz)

Amount per serving  
Calories 382

% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 25g	39%
Saturated Fat 13g	65%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 123mg	41%
Sodium 202mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 27g	9%
Dietary Fiber 3g	14%
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 22g Added Sugar	%
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 6mg	6%
Iron 8mg	8%
Potassium 0mg	0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

\* Benefits

Perfect for the holidays! Everyone will love this individual creamy pumpkin cheesecake baked on a pecan gingersnap crust. With hints of cinnamon, ginger, and nutmeg, this is a seasonal favorite! The individual ramekin makes these perfect for grab-n-go and parties. top with a dollop of brown sugar whipped cream to guild the lily! All natural and preservative free. This is a delicious alternative to pumpkin pie!

Ingredients

cream cheese (pasteurized cultured milk and cream, whey, salt, and stabilizers [xanthan gum, and/or carob bean gum, and/or tara gum]), sugar, eggs, pumpkin, cream (heavy cream, carrageenan, and mono diglycerides), rice flour, tapioca flour, potato starch, xanthan gum, unsalted butter (milk), brown sugar, pecans, ginger powder, salt, vanilla, cinnamon powder, cloves, nutmeg, allspice powder

Allergens

Contains:

eggs milk tree nuts

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame soy wheat

Handling Suggestions

freeze for up to 6 months.  
refrigerate for up to 10 days  
UNIT  
UPC: 689076098748

Serving Suggestions

holiday parties

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

ready to eat

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Moondance Desse	Moondance Heavenly Dessert

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
689076098748	650013	650013	00689076098748		12/4 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
3.5lb	3lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TLxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.5in	9in	4.5in	0.22ft3	15x10	240days	-5°F / -2°F



Moondance Desse

650013 - Pumpkin Cheesecake Mini Gluten Free

Perfect for the holidays! Everyone will love this individual creamy pumpkin cheesecake baked on a pecan gingersnap crust. With hints of cinnamon, ginger, and nutmeg, this is a seasonal favorite!



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	382	Total Fat	25g	Sodium	202mg
Protein	5	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	6mg
Total Carbohydrates...	27g	Saturated Fat	13g	Iron	8mg
Sugars	22g	Added Sugars	22g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	3g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	123mg		
Vitamin A(IU)•		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2•	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

